 Rev.02H2.70_20190706
1
Ficer Technology Co. Ltd.
2F, No.138, Daye Rd., Beitou Dist., Taipei City 11268, Taiwan
TEL : +886-2-2898-3830  FAX : +886-2-2898-3840
URL : www.Ficer.com    Email : Sales@Ficer.com    VAT : 27914041
40G QSFP+ to 4 x SFP+ Passive Direct Attach Cable (DAC)
Hot Pluggable, Copper Cable, 1M~5M

Mechanical Dimensions :
(All Dimensions are ±0.20mm Unless Otherwise Specified, Unit: mm)
Ordering Information :
Part No. Product Description Length Tolerance
FDAC-40G-QPSP-P01-30 40GBase-CR4 to 4x10GBase-CU, Copper Cable, 30AWG, 1.0m, Passive ± 30 mm
FDAC-40G-QPSP-P02-30 40GBase-CR4 to 4x10GBase-CU, Copper Cable, 30AWG, 2.0m, Passive ± 35 mm
FDAC-40G-QPSP-P03-30 40GBase-CR4 to 4x10GBase-CU, Copper Cable, 30AWG, 3.0m, Passive ± 45 mm
FDAC-40G-QPSP-P04-26 40GBase-CR4 to 4x10GBase-CU, Copper Cable, 26AWG, 4.0m, Passive ± 50 mm
FDAC-40G-QPSP-P05-26 40GBase-CR4 to 4x10GBase-CU, Copper Cable, 26AWG, 5.0m, Passive ± 65 mm